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Department - 4  Jr Sheep

StandardLodi Agricultural Fair
July 7-10, 2022

City/State Club/Farm NameNameRibbon / Award

Department 4 - Jr Sheep

Class B - Hampshire

Lot 6 - Yearling Ewe

ChampionBlue Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI
Blue Lake Mills FFAOlivia K Olson Lake Mills, WI

Lot 8 - Winter Ewe

ReserveBlue Rock Lake TroopersCelia L Olson Lake Mills, WI
Blue Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI

Class C - Southdown

Lot 3 - Winter Ram

ChampionBlue Brooklyn Mighty Mites 4HMorgan D Eng Fitchburg, WI

Lot 4 - Spring Ram

ReserveBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersKyliegha  Daniels Poynette, WI

Lot 6 - Yearlinig Ewe

ChampionBlue Brooklyn Mighty Mites 4HMorgan D Eng Fitchburg, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersKyliegha  Daniels Poynette, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersKyliegha  Daniels Poynette, WI

Lot 8 - Winter Ewe

ReserveBlue Jolly Beavers 4H ClubBrady  Brandt Rock Springs, WI
Blue Brooklyn Mighty Mites 4HMorgan D Eng Fitchburg, WI

Lot 9 - Spring Ewe

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersKyliegha  Daniels Poynette, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersKyliegha  Daniels Poynette, WI
Red Brooklyn Mighty Mites 4HMorgan D Eng Fitchburg, WI

Lot 10 - Pair of lambs

Blue Brooklyn Mighty Mites 4HMorgan D Eng Fitchburg, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersKyliegha  Daniels Poynette, WI

Lot 11 - Flock

Blue Brooklyn Mighty Mites 4HMorgan D Eng Fitchburg, WI

Class E - Targhee

Lot 7 - Fall Ewe

ReserveBlue Poynette FFAAbagail  Stalbaum Arlington, WI

Lot 8 - Winter Ewe

ChampionBlue Poynette FFAAbagail  Stalbaum Arlington, WI

Class F - Suffolk

Lot 6 - Yearling Ewe

ChampionBlue Ashton Go GettersCody S Breunig Middleton, WI

Class G - Dorset
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City/State Club/Farm NameNameRibbon / Award

Lot 6 - Yearling Ewe

ChampionBlue Ridge Prairie 4-HLindsay L Pohl Delavan, WI

Lot 8 - Winter Ewe

Blue Ridge Prairie 4-HLindsay L Pohl Delavan, WI
Blue Ithaca FFAAnnabeth  Sprecher Lone Rock, WI

Lot 9 - Spring Ewe

ReserveBlue Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI

Class M - Lincoln

Lot 4 - Spring Ram

ChampionBlue Bear Butte Valley 4-HBraydn D Starkenburg Whitewood, SD

Lot 8 - Winter Ewe

ChampionBlue Bear Butte Valley 4-HBraydn D Starkenburg Whitewood, SD

Lot 10 - Pair of lambs

Blue Bear Butte Valley 4-HBraydn D Starkenburg Whitewood, SD

Class N - Other Breeds

Lot 8 - Winter Ewe

ReserveBlue Lake Mills FFAOlivia K Olson Lake Mills, WI

Lot 9 - Spring Ewe

ChampionBlue Rock Lake TroopersCelia L Olson Lake Mills, WI

Class O - Crossbred

Lot 4 - Spring Ram

ChampionBlue Ashton Go GettersAshlynn  Wagner Cross Plains, WI

Lot 6 - Yearling Ewe

ChampionBlue Jolly Beavers 4H ClubBracen  Brandt Rock Springs, WI

Lot 8 - Winter Ewe

Blue Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersTripp M Theis Poynette, WI
Blue Jolly Beavers 4H ClubAubrey  Brandt Rock Springs, WI
Red American Jr. Border LeicesterKevin  Kitchen Augusta, WI
Red Ridge Prairie 4-HLindsay L Pohl Delavan, WI
White Ashton Go GettersAshlynn  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
White Lodi Challengers 4HRebecca L Murphy POYNETTE, WI

Lot 9 - Spring Ewe

Blue Herman Cheerios 4HBryce  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
Blue Ridge Prairie 4-HNathan E Border Sharon, WI
Red Ashton Go GettersAshlynn  Wagner Cross Plains, WI
Red Ridge Prairie 4-HNathan E Border Sharon, WI

Class Q - Showmanship

Lot 1 - Beginner Showmanship (8-10)
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Lot 1 - Beginner Showmanship (8-10) - (cont.)

Ribbon / Award

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersCroix M Theis Poynette, WI
Blue Jolly Beavers 4H ClubAshlyn  Brandt Rock Springs, WI
Red Deforest Handy HelpersTessa B Knapp Sun Prairie, WI
Red Rock Lake TroopersCelia L Olson Lake Mills, WI

Lot 2 - Junior Showmanship (11-13)

Blue Lindina Busy BeesKendyl  Rowe La Valle, WI
Blue Jolly Beavers 4H ClubAubrey  Brandt Rock Springs, WI
Red Herman Cheerios 4HBryce  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
Red Ithaca FFAAnnabeth  Sprecher Lone Rock, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersTripp M Theis Poynette, WI
White Bear Butte Valley 4-HBraydn D Starkenburg Whitewood, SD
White Roxbury BoostersAllison  Herbrand Dane, WI
White New Haven Helping Hands 4HKhammi  Alsum Grand Marsh, WI
White Ridge Prairie 4-HNathan E Border Sharon, WI
Pink Waunakee WhirwindsAlyssa B Statz Waunakee, WI
Pink Lodi Challengers 4HCarter  Murphy POYNETTE, WI
Pink Deforest Handy HelpersClaire  Knapp Sun Prairie, WI
Pink Ashton Go GettersAshlynn  Wagner Cross Plains, WI

Lot 3 - Intermediate (14-16)

Blue Columbus FFATy  Thorson Columbus, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersRyli R Theis Poynette, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HRebecca L Murphy POYNETTE, WI
Red Ridge Prairie 4-HLindsay L Pohl Delavan, WI
Red Jolly Beavers 4H ClubBrady  Brandt Rock Springs, WI
White Arlington Prairie ProducersKyliegha  Daniels Poynette, WI
White Wisconsin Show Pig AssociationKaila E Cross Poynette, WI
Pink Ashton Go GettersCody S Breunig Middleton, WI
Pink Waunakee WhirwindsKayla A Statz Waunakee, WI
Pink Deforest Handy HelpersMason  Knapp Sun Prairie, WI

Lot 4 - Senior Showmanship (17 - 20)

Blue Poynette FFAHayden  Taylor Arlington, WI
Blue Jolly Beavers 4H ClubBracen  Brandt Rock Springs, WI
Red Ithaca FFATalena  Sprecher Lone Rock, WI
Red Poynette FFAAbagail  Stalbaum Arlington, WI
White Herman Cheerios 4HBrayden  Peter HOWARDS GROVE, WI
White Lake Mills FFAOlivia K Olson Lake Mills, WI
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